North Yorkshire Council

Scarborough Area

Parish Precepts and Council Tax Amounts 2024/25

AISLABY

AYTON EAST

AYTON WEST

BARNBY, ELLERBY & MICKLEBY

BORROWBY, ROXBY, NEWTON MULGRAVE

BROMPTON

BURNISTON

CAYTON

CLOUGHTON

DANBY GROUP

EASTFIELD

EGTON

ESKDALE CUM UGGLEBARNBY
FILEY

FOLKTON

FYLINGDALES

GLAISDALES

GOATHLAND

GRISTHORPE & LEBBERSTON
GROSMONT

HACKNESS & HARWOOD DALE GROUP
HAWKSER CUM STAINSACRE
HINDERWELL

2024/25
Council Tax
Band A

1,508.24
1,523.20
1,534.41
1,514.39
1,521.52
1,538.58
1,511.32
1,543.55
1,502.94
1,507.05
1,536.64
1,505.26
1,502.14
1,530.42
1,528.82
1,514.62
1,505.40
1,500.58
1,534.76
1,508.18
1,507.35
1,509.70
1,511.22

2024/25

Council Tax
Band B

£

1,759.62
1,777.08
1,790.15
1,766.80
1,775.12
1,795.02
1,763.22
1,800.82
1,753.44
1,758.23
1,792.76
1,756.15
1,752.50
1,785.50
1,783.63
1,767.06
1,756.30
1,750.69
1,790.57
1,759.55
1,758.58
1,761.32
1,763.10

2024/25 2024/25

Council Tax Council Tax

Band C Band D

£ £
2,010.99 2,262.36
2,030.94 2,284.81
2,045.89 2,301.62
2,019.19 2,271.59
2,028.70 2,282.29
2,051.45 2,307.88
2,015.10 2,266.99
2,058.07 2,315.33
2,003.93 2,254.42
2,009.41 2,260.58
2,048.86 2,304.97
2,007.02 2,257.90
2,002.86 2,253.21
2,040.57 2,295.64
2,038.43 2,293.23
2,019.50 2,271.93
2,007.20 2,258.10
2,000.78 2,250.88
2,046.36 2,302.15
2,010.91 2,262.27
2,009.81 2,261.03
2,012.94 2,264.55
2,014.97 2,266.84

2024/25

Council Tax
Band E

£

2,765.10
2,792.54
2,813.09
2,776.38
2,789.46
2,820.74
2,770.76
2,829.84
2,755.40
2,762.93
2,817.18
2,759.65
2,753.92
2,805.78
2,802.83
2,776.80
2,759.90
2,751.07
2,813.73
2,764.99
2,763.48
2,767.78
2,770.58

2024/25

Council Tax
Band F

£

3,267.85
3,300.28
3,324.56
3,281.19
3,296.64
3,333.61
3,274.54
3,344.37
3,256.39
3,265.28
3,329.40
3,261.41
3,254.64
3,315.93
3,312.44
3,281.68
3,261.70
3,251.27
3,325.33
3,267.72
3,265.93
3,271.02
3,274.33

2024/25

Council Tax
Band G

£

3,770.60
3,808.01
3,836.03
3,785.98
3,803.81
3,846.46
3,778.31
3,858.88
3,757.36
3,767.63
3,841.61
3,763.16
3,755.35
3,826.06
3,822.05
3,786.55
3,763.50
3,751.46
3,836.91
3,770.45
3,768.38
3,774.25
3,778.06

2024/25

Council Tax
Band H

£

4,524.72
4,569.62
4,603.24
4,543.18
4,564.58
4,615.76
4,533.98
4,630.66
4,508.84
4,521.16
4,609.94
4,515.80
4,506.42
4,591.28
4,586.46
4,543.86
4,516.20
4,501.76
4,604.30
4,524.54
4,522.06
4,529.10
4,533.68



HUNMANBY

HUTTON BUSCEL

HUTTON MULGRAVE & UGTHORPE
IRTON

LYTHE

MUSTON

NEWBY & SCALBY
NEWHOLM CUM DUNSLEY
OSGODBY

REIGHTON
SCARBOROUGH

SEAMER

SNAINTON

SNEATON

STAINTONDALE

WHITBY

WYKEHAM

1,570.70
1,547.30
1,506.16
1,529.73
1,509.03
1,540.52
1,515.58
1,509.24
1,500.18
1,530.55
1,492.72
1,502.78
1,538.27
1,512.30
1,509.01
1,535.15
1,511.56

1,832.50
1,805.20
1,757.19
1,784.69
1,760.54
1,797.28
1,768.19
1,760.79
1,750.21
1,785.65
1,741.52
1,753.25
1,794.66
1,764.36
1,760.52
1,791.02
1,763.49

2,094.28
2,063.08
2,008.22
2,039.65
2,012.05
2,054.03
2,020.78
2,012.33
2,000.24
2,040.74
1,990.30
2,003.71
2,051.03
2,016.41
2,012.02
2,046.87
2,015.42

2,356.06
2,320.96
2,259.24
2,294.60
2,263.55
2,310.78
2,273.38
2,263.87
2,250.27
2,295.83
2,239.09
2,254.17
2,307.41
2,268.46
2,263.52
2,302.73
2,267.34

2,879.62
2,836.72
2,761.29
2,804.51
2,766.56
2,824.28
2,778.57
2,766.95
2,750.33
2,806.01
2,736.66
2,755.09
2,820.16
2,772.56
2,766.52
2,814.44
2,771.19

3,403.20
3,352.50
3,263.35
3,314.42
3,269.57
3,337.79
3,283.77
3,270.04
3,250.39
3,316.20
3,234.24
3,256.02
3,332.93
3,276.67
3,269.53
3,326.17
3,275.05

3,926.76
3,868.26
3,765.40
3,824.33
3,772.58
3,851.30
3,788.96
3,773.11
3,750.45
3,826.38
3,731.81
3,756.95
3,845.68
3,780.76
3,772.53
3,837.88
3,778.90

4,712.12
4,641.92
4,518.48
4,589.20
4,527.10
4,621.56
4,546.76
4,527.74
4,500.54
4,591.66
4,478.18
4,508.34
4,614.82
4,536.92
4,527.04
4,605.46
4,534.68
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